ANUAL
I~ o~

T

/
é—"-l-‘ ll
| ~

derrT

|
e il

2 WA \
) B - 7 / ELIET NEO

NO‘ MMA 01 022 110 ‘REV‘ 2 ‘DATE‘ 0000000000




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

G o1 o101 01 DB DSADIMDAEDEDREDMNOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMDNNNNMNNNMRPRPRPRPREPRPERPERPRRERELR
O B WOWNPFPONOOOUODEA, WNPOOONOUOGPMAWNPEPOOONOODOOPMAAWNPEPOOOONOOMAWDNLPEDO

Order nr

BQ 501 220 010
BS 540 100 516
BR 930 010 010
BR 930 010 090
BM 101 203 501
BE 122 421 300
BE 099 000 201
MPA 01 022 020
BE 300 103 050
BS 511 400 816
BS 540 100 512
MPA 01 022 140
BR 900 001 450
BR 930 010 140
BR 930 010 230
BR 930 010 150
MPA 01 022 160
BR 930 010 030
BS 511 400 610
BS 532 006 183
BE 120 040 021
BV 902 030 020
BR 930 010 080
BR 930 010 020
BB 010 000 100
BR 930 010 070
BV 902 030 010
BR 930 010 200
BR 930 010 160
BR 930 010 170
BR 930 010 050
BR 930 010 060
BS 531 001 000
BS 511 000 844
BS 533 000 800
BS 531 000 800
MPA 01 022 010
MPA 01 022 130
BR 930 010 040
BR 930 010 100
BR 930 010 220
BS 502 000 800
BS 532 008 306
BW 324 525 000
MPA 01 022 150
BS 554 000 845
MPA 01 022 030
BS 501 900 800
BS 534 000 800
BS 502 600 600
BR 600 125 150
MPA 01 022 110

article description

sticker eliet neo

torx tread forming screw 5x16
left housing neo

protection motor neo
electromotor 230v 2500w
thermal contactor 13 amp
wiring single phase motor
upper plate motor

capacitor 30uf 450v

hexagon flange bolts m8x16 din 6921
torx tread forming screw 5x12
support rubber protection
rubber protection hopper neo
safety ring

hopper neo (interior + exterior)
mounting guarding

alu pipe small

handle neo

hexagon flange bolts m6x10 din 6921
washer m6x18x1.5

safety contact rotor neo

spring safety contact

lever safety contact

right housing neo

starlock 10mm

hinged rotor cover neo
compression spring @14x21x1
safety screw rotor

locking nut stand

hinge mounting stand

rotor cover neo

cap eliet

washer m10 din 125

bolt m8x60 din 931

lock washer m8 din 127b
washer m8 din 125

rotor

spacer

milling compartment

gate valve bucket

wheel cap

self locking nut m8 din 985
washer m8x30x3

alu wheel @ 240 with nylon bush
bush wheel support

bolt m8x65 din 603

stand

nut m8 din 439

lock washer m8 din 6798a
nut with flange m6 din 6923
antivibration blocks 25x15a m6x12
lower plate motor

quantity
1

HEOORNNNNNNRRREPRRERPRERENRERRERRERPRERPRRPRPRENNRPRENRERNNORORRERERRRE®

= 00



56
58
59
60
61
62
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
85
95
105
115

MPA 01 022 120
MPA 01 022 040
BS 532 003 091
BS 540 100 308
BE 120 040 011
BQ 501 220 040
BZ 201 022 010
BQ 710 050 000
BQ 700 050 000
BQ 720 050 000
BR 930 010 210
MA 001 001 034
BU 401 100 102
BS 011 000 618
BS 502 000 600
MA 001 001 033
MA 001 001 043
MA 001 001 044
MA 001 001 045
MA 001 001 035

support motor

mounting rod stand

washer m10x30x2.5 din 9021
torx tread forming screw 3x8
safety contact bucket neo
sticker serial number

manual neo

gloves

hearing protectors

goggles

pushpole

disassembly kit rotor

set of knives (12)

bolt m6x18 din 931 black
self locking nut mé din 985
wall attachment kit

assembly european outlet neo
assembly swiss outlet neo
assembly britisch outlet neo
kit collecting bag neo eliet

P OOROOCORRRPRRPRREPRPRPRRERLPOWRRR



